UNOFFICIAL COPY

Q26150046

LOAN MOBDIFICATION AGRUEEMENT

THIS AGREEMENT dated as of Junce 18, 1992, by and between the Harris Bank
Finsdale, National Association ("Mortgagee”); the Harris Bank Hinsdale, National Association
as Trostee under Trust Agreement dated November 28, 1985 and known as Trast No. 1-2096
("Mortgagor"); and A, W, Wendet) & Sons, Tae, and Steven J. Wendell ("Guarantors), witnesseth:

31551906

WHEREAS, Mortgagee agreed (o lend Mortgagor the principal amount of One Mitlion
Ninety-Que Thousand Five fHlundred Fifty-Five and No/100 Dollars ($1,091,355.00) cvidenced
by a promissery note dated November 30, 1988, and sccured by o mortgage dated Naovember 30,
1988, recorded Pecember 20, 1988, in the Recorder’s Office of Cook County, Hiinois as
Documens No, 88-585004, mortgaging, granting, and conveying to Mortgagee the praperty
legally described o

Parcel 1270Unts 4, and 49 in Ambriancel, being a Subdivision in part of the West 12 of
Section 30, Cownship 38 Narth, Range 12, East ol the Third Principat Meridin, in Cook
County, Hlinais

Parcel 20 Lasements Tor ingress and egress over Outlot A, as shown an the Plat of
Ambriance! and ay serrorth in the Declaration of Frust of Ambriance! recorded as
Document 88-539370, and as sreated by the Deed conveying subject property, recorde-
as Document 88-585003.

PLN. 18-30-300-005 (undestving propesty)

WHEREAS, the parues hevetoexcenteda Loan Modification Agreement dated November

15, 1989, recorded January 11, 1990 in the Recurder's Office of Cook County, Winois, as
Document No, 90-018606, extending the maturity 2ate of the note and mortgage to fune 1§,
1999,

WHEREAS, the purtics hereto exceuted a Loan ModiYication Agreement dated June 8,
1990, recorded August 7, 19940 in the Recorder's OfFice of Ceok County, Winais, a5 Docwment
No. 90-382676, extending the maturity date of the note and moriwage fo December 15, 1990,

WHEREAS, the parties bevetoexecuted a Loun Modification Agreementdated Decembey
5, 1990 vecorded danuary 23, 1991 in the Recorder's Office of Caok County THine~, as
Document No. 91034782, extending the maturity date of the note and mbrigage to hune 18,
1991,

WHEREAS, the parties hereto executed a Loan MadiCication Agreement dated-Qune 18,
1991 recorded August 22, 1991 in the Recorder's OFfice of Cook County, Hilinois, as Document
No. 91430110, extending the maturity dnte of the note and mortgage to June 18, 1992,

WIHEREAS, snid note is due and payable and the parties wish to extend the inatprity
date of the nole;

NOW, THEREFORE, the partics hercto agree to exsend the maturity date of the note
and mortgage to August 1, 1993 "The pavties further agree that the outstanding pringipal
Dalance will Dear interest at one-hald percent (0.50%) higher than the Haevis Bank Hinsdale,

National Associntion prime rate of interest as set From time (o time and shall change as and ?/0‘//




UNOFFICIAL COPY

NI BTN Y




UNOFFICIAL:COPRY

TupPIsald oonﬂ
e Y
n)/‘-a—-)// ﬂ 7-1/» t

LzZe6T ‘ounp go Sep yigl 8ul 3o su
DWW Y GOLIEDL JIPORY MROTT S PRINDAND suy 228 e 1o O A HAY SSANLIAA NI

LRI N To R UM

._opf:ﬂyp——mzdrmq nsany

1001 JG ISOLL/IUDPISDIA FDLA JULISISE Y

"‘-'_:ryy — "‘g Y ¢

ATUUOSEDN 10U PUL GenE=1 'ON 1SN ¥ Umouy pu "gRe|
e o doquinaopn poiup Subwadndy asndt 1opun I)sna g s
HORILIDOUS Y (BURONEN *2UPSWI] UL S1aICE]

CE61 AUNT JO AuUp IgT sty
JOOSU HUSIUI0HE Y VOO LTOCKEY WAON SLYY PRIRIOND SUY TPIUSII0 B S aMISRL [ se nq tSeuosiad
10U TUGNRINOSEY  [BUOIIBN  ‘OIUPSULTH HUUH SLLIREL UL CJQHAHEIA SSANLIA NI

A g taojeesead oyy jo Aoy
[EUOSISA 211 IXI0JUD O GO AQ 10 DDIA0I 210U PIES UL PUB UIAIDL JOUUBKE dYI Uy *PIILDID
SO WD 3L O THIUDILOJUD Y &7 JOAEIY JUDMARA DY) 10 KGN PIABIAUOD ST
A1 01 K130 YOO] [[EYS 12PUNDIsy Tuinidoe ssGupsidapul SuB Ju SI2UM0 10 I2uM0 DT pur ou
PIs Ju stapioy 10 Japloy pelis] dy1 Tpatinal o vt L ruosidd uonynessy (taonun ‘apupsuyg
NUUE] SELIBEE Q41 pUt SIOS50020NS S1 PUR ITi50al, $B UONIBID0sSsSY :vummN Cpupsup Nuvy
SULIVE] Y1 S8 L) 08 JUHE PUR 1apunaady Spnandae,oying Suk Sunue|d 301 )udidy Jo mou uosiad
SE2aR KQ pun asisaa g 240 L paasrus Ls520dx 0 Buno s fun K peg qans [[8 U1y pouliivod
potpdurr 20 $503N 2 104110 purudA0d LUk waojad 03 40 Lopunsidy Buiniose ssoupaiqapur sue Jo
CUOITYY INIIDL AN TUE GSTLATUL SUE J0 310U pres o ard o) A11unsasd HOLIBIDOSSY [BUONEN
TIPEPSULLLD UL SLESUE] 91 HO 20 BJIENA L SU UODEIDOSHEY 4GUONUN "OIupsul] Juby SLIILE] o)
O S IgR] Sue FUneony s ponnsuad o [juys 'nhzﬂumu PLSTGIOU PIBS BE 0 UIDIDY PIULEINOD
dunprou eyl poasrdu pur pooisiopun Assa2adxo u PRU DY AHONS ST 3L Ul pajsea Lnsoyine
P A0 D JO SS51040ND Ol UL PIESIIOJUE SE O)SNA | SU RO A uuostad jou tuoiinonssy
INUOTIRN "DIRPSUIE] RG]l STIICE] oY) A4 pa]n)oxa 1 UdWa0d Y LGE BRI JIPO UuoT SHip ),

SIUSWIANABL NOIIEIYJIPOoW ULD] STOLADL I pal ‘d1ou pur dBeliow
21 Jo suorsiaoad D41 KU PUE WD JUO33E 030004 S3paud ayl *H10odsed dayio jin uj

(60670) 1U2213¢) JIN OUO P XIS SEIUIMUdNBY
SEYY JO 21NP D3 JO 51 ASDIOMIL JO O1ud dwidd oy g ran: dtated prus U 9BLEIYDINST 2UDY] udym




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY

b

S6/6/8 sdadxy ucissiutno) A

§  Souni jo 0img gny Suejoy
uewa)z | ajos;

VLU Wl ¥ )

AN,

( NG SIBON
T e oag . ,":J L'
) SN E j’)(ﬂ/

TH6| TR J10AMp LSRN pu |)llbl| AUL JOPUR U2ATEY "Ylhoy

t,’(“"‘)'ﬁ‘hiﬁl\ 1 sasodand put sasn o) 1 uonwanddoa 341 o 1o Laviungoa pu 201 213 SU puw 1w

ARCTURJON PURDB) ST ST UBWaLsul Gurodaao) og) paroat|dp pur paudis oy yug pafpajmouyse

PUR uesIad ur SEP ST 28 2100 PasBddde JuapIsaL] 2314 qoas st ouawnasur Juwdaso)

AT O) PHPIISANS §1 DWHW ISOUM UOSIAd JWES Y} 24 01 U 0) UmoUY S[1EV0SIad UONEII0ESY

[LUONEN "D{UPSULIL YUl SELIEE] 1O JUDPISIL] 3DTA SE OUA 'SOUAOY ") UYO[ 1Byl & 1o

AR DP SI0U] G0 0mE )t o) PIes a0 put ut o1jgng LN B paudisiopun oy Y

{ adegng Jo Huno)
{ FI0uL}] Ju N0

G640/ Sontny nossiwmoy Ay
S 0 N8 mmnaﬁﬂfm x

uepaiz | djole) G 7. - _
. A VIS W00, ot o & upm
SUYY (RIS PUL PUBY SWEIOPUN 24k CULARHT S ! pu sasn o4 20 P worieafiares

ML FO 108 SIRIUNJON PUE D2LJ OUE S AIGE 1O SIRIUNI0A PUT 33 2194 KT Judwnnsur Suto8alo)
SYI PAIAATIRP put poudis Sy 1eyr Podpdisouyae pue vossad ur Lep sty ol 210 ]0q paduaddy
CAEIATIONUSDL 2D EH) WROTL UL CRODL LIS L/ UODISOLY 0L BUTISISSY (ONS SU JMDWRAISY)
HUTOBAL0 | DY 61 PAQLIDSQNE DIE SOWEU dSOUM 262510 JWES DY 3G 01 2W 61 HMoUY A]jLuostad
GONEIOUI0D QLS Y)Y 3O ADDIY IO UBOTT ST QUM WYY BINGINE PUL UOLILI0SSY jruoneN
R BPSULEL MUY SLUIBE JO IO ISEL/IUDPISIILDT A TULISISSY STOUA ‘2 UL 12UEL I8 :(JI]JDD
ARG OP SIOULT] JO DIVIS ) w0 A0 PIBS 10 2dtn Ay £ILI0N T ‘Pavdisaopun a Yy

{ ofwdng jo S1uno)
{ SIOulif Jo s

U

R

- |

AL A Y

'Zhﬁ[ "'U"[‘ I“ K“P ugr M3 jo aw




Lh

/

UNOFFICIAL COPY, -

Stuie ol Hlinoig )
County of DuPuge )

[, the undersigned, o Notary Public in and Cor said County, in the State of Hlinois, do hercby
certif'y that Steven J. Wendell, who is President off A, W, Wendell & Sous, lue, and Barbara
Bush, who is Scereiney of the same corporation, persenally knowa 1o me to be the sime persons
whage names are subseribed to the Porcgoing instrument as such President and Secretary
respectively, appeared before me this day tn person and acknowledged that they signed und
delivered the foregoing instrument as their free and voluntary act and as the Tree and
votuntary act of the co pmutinn for the uses and purposes therein set forth, Given wnder my

llul)l,}\lnd sei \lmf)h day of ek 9492
:{’ L«L L L z))(c I " "OFFICIAL SEAL”
tary Public

Carole T. Ziemian
Notary Public, State of Hlinois
State of inois 1
County of Dulage )

My Commission Explres 3/9/95

I, the undersigned, @ Notary Pudhiciin and For said County and the State ol Hlinois, hereby
certily that Steven J. Wendell, persanally known to me to be the same person whose rume is
subscribed to the Foregoing insnu'nc'n uppc.lrcd before me this day in person and
acknowledged that he signed and delivered the said instrument os his Prec and voluntary act,

for the uges 1&;& purposes thcccm set Iunh u.vcn uader my kand and of Ticial seal this 7 ’('%

diay of f'” l‘)‘}
lELE FAL"
i aF £t J //( ((.gdg‘T Zhrr.aln |
Notar Publi Notary Publiv, State o Ineis
GrATYTTARIE { My Commission Expires 33/35
Py P g g Py L

. DEPT-OL RECORDING $27.50
o TEAIX OTRAN 6612 D3/19/92 12:57:00

., MBI Y W QT H1IRYES

. CODF COUMTY RECORDER

Prepared (()mi to:
Helen Mardula/ba
Harris Baok Hinsduls
50 S, Lincoln Strect
Hinsdale, 1L 6052)

-0y .
ﬂfﬁﬂlfl“ Jh

4




-~ UNOFFICIAL COPY




